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White

260w X 350h Stitches

36.69w X 49.3%h cm
41.27w X 55.56h cm
47.17w X 63.50h cm
26.42w X 35.56h cm

Pattern Name: "B orae"
Company: XVMEPA
Fabric: Aida 18,
Size(s): 18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,
25 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

~0Ere@c N

IN

HE B EE N OO OOEMOIiaEes

PRRPRPRRPRRPRRRERRERRPRODODODNDODNDNDNDND

O e & O » +

XVMEPA

310
317
318
413
414
415
762
3799
3865
3865
762
762
415
415
318
318
414
414
317
317
413
413
3799
3799
310

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Winter White
Winter White
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Pearl Gray

Pearl Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-LT
Steel Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Black
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Pacxon HurTen
Hurent B MmoTkKe: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmDMC 310 3297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

EbovMc 317 1173 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

ObMc 318 2819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

BmDoMC 413 938 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

B bMC 414 2003 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[0obmMc 415 3803 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

[IpMC 762 5297 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000

BDMC 3799 1451 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

[ IDMC 3865 48365 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 16.000

DDMC 3865 5776 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 762

DDMC 762 4716 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 415

DDMC 415 3134 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
pMC 318

|:]DMC 318 2899 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414

.DMC 414 1321 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
pMC 317

.DMC 317 1171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 413

.DMC 413 956 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3799

.DMC 3799 1881 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 310

XVMEPA
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